ANNIANAINLST 9909 2/2566

a1nu Yoviosdu UIURU(UM)

5772 WAUIALIRIENTIUYS 149,992.70
5773 wAvaLiosaeafitios 74.636.87
5774 WAUIAANUALUINTE 34,089.25
5775 |WAUIAEIUALINUIY 26,473.24
5776 WAUIAFIUaAINYN 77,902.62
5777 WAUIas AU LY 15,366.06
5778 |mAuasmuarsUszIua 34,613.23
5779 |wAuasuanaulafg 17,736.16
5780  [wAuasmvagsznszlay 14,695.85
5781 WNAUIAFIUAYILAR T 84,501.13
5782 |wAunasualnsnszen 20,502.29
5783 [WMAUIAFUAEIULAS 40,011.46
5784  |[wAuasiualanasiy 9,431.66
5785  [mAuasuatIuLau 7,268.72
5786  |mAuasuautslanii 11,649.45
5787 WAUNasIUA bHNBIRY 10,321.21
5788 wAUIaFIUaYeABN 20,240.30
5789  |mAUaAUAENDY 45,811.81
5790  |wAuasuadszengla 17,175.62
5791 WAUIAANUAAIUY 1S 37,537.78
5792 wAuIasuaUens 11,990.64
5793 |wAunasuatulng 53,153.64
5794 9IANISUSIM AR UARAITY 55,042.41
5795  [84AN1SUSMNTAIUSIUAAUILAG 46,280.96
5796 WIAUIARIUAYINT LI 55,273.94
5797 9IANISUSINTEIUMUALNYINS 49,059.27
5798 DIANISUSUNTEIUFIUAFNA1? 34,990.99
5799 DIANITUTINTAIUFUAAUINTY 66,935.57
5800  |wAuvnasuadalug) 69,128.98
5801 |esdmsusmsdrusiuaneulnaves 40,364.45
5802 DIANISUSMNTEIUFIUARBUAIEY 61,549.53
5803  |esAnsususdlusualanlalain 23,451.21
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5804 DIANISUSMNTEIUSUBRB ULLET 20,770.38
5805 WAUIAAUATIE TINDY 19,899.10
5806  [meutaduaunens 11,643.35
5807 DIANISUSMTAIUAURTTURWIAN 23,286.70
5808 DIANISUSMTEIUATUANDUAA 20,356.07
5809 DIANISUSUNTEIUFIUATNNNTHA 31,164.70
5810 DIANISUSMTEIUATUAIULA 36,690.88
5811 WAUIAANUBLANUY 41,065.51
5812 DIANISUSMTEIUATUAUIIUIY 19,155.78
5813 WAUIARNUBLNAY 36,763.99
5814 [imaunaduaiend 32,237.04
5815 DIANISUSUNTEIUFI VAL 9UDU 29,769.45
5816 DIANITUSMNTEIURUATILN 40,742.59
5817 DIANSUSMTEIUFIUALANTS 27,953.79
5818 wAUnasUaUINt 27,502.93
5819 BIANITUMSAIUIUAYDNS 12,545.09
5820 DIANITUSIMTEIUAUALIINTY 17,023.30
5821 DIANITUSINTEIURIUATAUN 25,748.20
5822 29ANISUSMTEIUSUaUNEZ LN 19,015.65
5823 [imAutasuanuensyy 28,818.97
5824 DIANISUSUITEIUFIUANUDINE AL 82,713.71
5825 DIANITUSINTEIUAIUATIAU 41,376.25
5826 DIANISUSMTAIUFIUATIE? 32,139.55
5827 DIANSUSMTEIUAUATANNTZIEEN 32,523.40
5828 DIANISUSUNTEIUFIURDIANSY 45,988.50
5829 |esdnisuimsdrusuarenii 56,827.60
5830 DIANISUSUNTEIUFIUAAIUTN 83,166.80
5831  |8eANSUSMITAIURIUAENE 42,521.69
5832 DIANITUTMTAIUSUANG AU 23573.07
5833 WAUIAAIUANEAT 33,412.95
5834 D9IANISUIMSEIURMUAITT gy 27,831.94
5835  |89AN1SUSMITAIURIUARIASAY 31,317.02
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Fovtosdu

WAUIARUAAUATIN
DIANISUSMITEIUAUATAAT
DIANNSUIMTAIUR VAU ALY
29ANSUSIMSEIUAUaTInluan
DIANSUIMTEIUAUaUIIUAIEN
WAUIAATUATI UL AL AILN
peAnsUIMsAUsUa Ty
DIANSUSMTEIUATUANZYINAN
DIANISUSITEINIUALNN AU
WAUIAATUAINYNY
WAUIARIUATIUNSNN
DIANISUSMITEIUATUAUINNY
BIANITUTMTAIUAUARDUUS
WAvIasuataeun
DIANITUSVNTEIURUANALAS
DIANSUSMSEIUAIUAAIUTEIUR
WAUIARIUA TN N
WFUafUaTIey
BIANTUSNTAIUFIUAURANT T
DIANSUSMSEIUAIUAUIANAS
DIANISUSMTEIUAIUAUIIAY
DIANITUSINTEIUAUANUBIUD
DIANITUIMTAIUSIUAATA 1Y
DIANISUSMTEIUATUANDUNZU
BIANTUIMNSEUFUat Uy
aeRnIsUSIMsEILSUATNG
BIANITUSNTEIUFIUAYeABN
DIANSUSMTEIUAUALTUNTEUT A
DIANSUSIMTEIUAUATIUTS
DIANITUSINTEIURIUAUIALLAE L
DIANSUSMTEIUATUAUINGY

2IANISUSUNTAIWAUAAUAA

TUIURU(UIN)
33,327.65
36,800.55
26,759.60
29,020.04
38,719.78
18,534.32
24,846.46
28,599.63
29,306.40
42,150.03
31,944.58
20,051.42
55,804.01
50,515.46
32,157.83
32,121.27
32,005.51
41,479.82

118,693.96
92,738.60
42,954.28
32,669.63
65,119.91
31,676.50
20,343.88
60,842.76
77,165.39
27,301.86
18,808.49
34,034.41
30,512.77

20,075.80
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5868 DIANITUSINTEIURIUATIEN 73,954.48
5869 DIANISUSUTAIUFIUANUBINNUIN 47,913.83
5870 DIANISUSINSEIUAUANSLLEY? 22,226.56
5871 DIANISUSUNTAIUAUANUBIALLAN 29,927.86
5872 |esAn1suUSMITAIURIUATIUATY 35,496.69
5873 DIANISUSMNTAIUFURE U 32,444.19
5874  |esAnsuUSMsAIUsIUanUBdled 38,647.12
5875 2IANISUSMNTEIUF T UaNEUNAN bueY 67,253.23
5876 WAUIAATUATLUEUAY 52,507.93
5877 [meunaduavinignes 96,150.57
5878 [wAuas uanIEIu 44,648.08
5879 WAUNARIUATULYS 54,847.44
5880  [9ANISUSMTAIUSIUARBUAN 80,837.42
5881 WAUIasUatIUABY 46,220.03
5882 [meuiasuaguinLig 32,895.06
5883  |wAUadUALIAY 18,205.30
5884  |89ANISUSMITAIURIUANDUNELNGD 27,301.86
5885  |eaAn1susvnsdIusnuadimeany 27,253.12
5886 DIANISUSUTEIUFURRSENIAY 31,914.12
5887 DIANITUSINTEIURIUATINIA 9 60,958.53
5888 DIANISUSUTEIUFTUANLBIVIY 55,499.37
5889  |09ANSUSMTAIUAUALANN 39,597.15
5890 DIANISUSUTEIUFIUANUBIS IV ING 32,304.06
5891 |esfmsusmsarusiuanuedng 39,560.59
5892 DIANITUIMTEIURUANUD I LY 53,866.50
5893 IANISUSMTEIUAIUANZIAUN 46,731.82
5894 DIANISUSUNTEIUFIUANUBIAINIE 46,609.97
5895 29ANNSUIMSEIUAUALITD 44,794.31
5896 DIANISUSMNTEIUFUASENSEIaY 39,548.40
5897  |89ANISUSMITAIURIUANBULAAY 68,318.63
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